1
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Zhengzhou. Henan.China
2
Company Profile
Henan ZJ Petroleum Equipment Co.,Ltd is a professional manufacturer in the
petroleum industry. The main product scope of our factory is artificial lifting
equipment and downhole tools. We can supply best support, from parts processing

3.The complete machine mass is small and can be installed and transported
conveniently.
4.It is applicable to small stroke, light load and shallow well oil production.
48
 Main technical parameters
S/N
Model
Rated polished rod
capacity
（lb）
Stroke
（in）
Gear reducer rated
torque
（in·lbs）
1 B-80D-119-82 11,900 82、71 80,000
2 B-80D-119-64 11,900 64、54 80,000
3 B-80D-76-64 7,600 64、54 80,000
4 B-80D-133-54 13,300 54、41 80,000
5 B-80D-119-54 11,900 54、41 80,000
6 B-80D-76-54 7,600 54、41 80,000
7 B-80D-133-48 13,300 48、35 80,000
8 B-80D-109-48 10,900 48、35 80,000
9 B-57D-109-54 10,900 54、41 57,000
10 B-57D-89-54 8,900 54、41 57,000
11 B-57D-76-54 7,600 54、41 57,000
12 B-57D-109-48 10,900 48、35 57,000
13 B-57D-89-48 8,900 48、35 57,000
14 B-57D-89-42 8,900 42、32 57,000
15 B-57D-76-42 7,600 42、32 57,000
16 B-40D-95-59 9,500 59、43 40,000
17 B-40D-89-59 8,900 59、43 40,000
18 B-40D-89-48 8,900 48、35 40,000
19 B-40D-76-48 7,600 48、35 40,000
20 B-40D-76-42 7,600 42、29 40,000
49
API C Series Pumping Units
Product Outline
API C Series pumping units are conventional

stable and the reliability is high.
3.It is equipped with two-stage reduction symmetrical herringbone gear transmission
reducer. That makes good sealing, low noise, steady running and reliable durability.
4.The whole machine operation is simple. The maintenance is convenient and the
service life is long.
Main technical parameters
S/N Model
Rated polished
rod capacity
（lb）
Stroke
（in）
Gear reducer rated
torque
（in·lbs）
1 C-1824D-427-240 42,700 240、212、196、
160
1824,000
2 C-1280D-365-240 36,500 240、212、196、
160
1280,000
3 C-1280D-305-240 30,500
240、212、196、
160
1280,000
4 C-912D-470-240 47,000 240、212、196、
160
912,000
5 C-912D-427-216 42,700 216、185、155 912,000
50
6 C-912D-427-192 42,700 192、165、138 912,000
7 C-912D-305-192 30,500 192、165、138 912,000
8 C-912D-365-168 36,500 168、144、121 912,000
9 C-912D-305-168 30,500 168、144、121 912,000
10 C-912D-427-144 42,700 144、123、102 912,000
11 C-640D-305-192 30,500 192、165、138 640,000
12 C-640D-305-168 30,500 168、144、121 640,000
13 C-640D-365-144 36,500 144、123、102 640,000
14 C-640D-305-144 30,500 144、123、102 640,000
15 C-640D-256-144 25,600 144、123、102 640,000
16 C-640D-305-120 30,500 120、102、84 640,000
17 C-456D-305-168 30,500 168、144、121 456,000
18 C-456D-305-144 30,500 144、123、102 456,000
19 C-456D-256-144 25,600 144、123、102 456,000
20 C-456D-365-120 36,500 120、102、84 456,000
21 C-456D-305-120 30,500 120、102、84 456,000
22 C-456D-256-120 25,600 120、102、84 456,000
23 C-320D-256-144 25,600 144、123、102 320,000
24 C-320D-256-120 25,600 120、102、84 320,000
25 C-320D-213-120 21,300 120、102、84 320,000
26 C-320D-305-100 30,500 100、85、70 320,000
27 C-320D-256-100 25,600
100、85、70 320,000
28 C-320D-213-86 21,300 86、71、56 320,000
29 C-228D-213-120 21,300 120、102、84 228,000
30 C-228D-173-100 17,300 100、86、72 228,000
31 C-228D-246-86 24，600 86、71、56 228,000
32 C-228D-213-86 21,300 86、71、56 228,000
33 C-228D-200-74 20,000 74、64、54 228,000
34 C-228D-173-74 17,300 74、64、54 228,000
35 C-160D-173-86 17,300 86、74、62 160,000
36 C-160D-200-74 20,000 74、64、54 160,000
37 C-160D-173-74 17,300 74、64、54 160,000
51
38 C-160D-143-74 14,300 74、64、54 160,000
39 C-160D-173-64 17,300 64、54、44 160,000
40 C-114D-119-86 11,900 86、72、59 114,000
41 C-114D-143-74 14,300 74、62、51 114,000
42 C-114D-173-64 17,300 64、54、44 114,000
43 C-114D-143-64 14,300 64、52、40 114,000
44 C-114D-133-54 13,300 54、45、36 114,000
45 C-80D-119-64 11,900 64、53、42 80,000
46 C-80D-133-54 13,300 54、45、36 80,000
47 C-80D-119-54 11,900 54、45、36 80,000
48 C-80D-133-48 13,300 48、40、32 80,000
49 C-80D-109-48  10,900 48、37、25 80,000
50 C-57D-76-54 7,600 54、41、28 57,000
51 C-57D-109-48 10,900 48、37、25 57,000
52 C-57D-95-48 9,500 48、37、25 57,000
53 C-57D-89-42 8,900 42、33、23 57,000
54 C-57D-76-42 7,600 42、33、23 57,000
55 C-40D-76-48 7,600 48、37、27 40,000
56 C-40D-89-42 8,900 42、33、23 40,000
57 C-40D-76-42 7,600 42、33、23 40,000
58 C-40D-89-36 8,900 36、28、20 40,000
52
API F Series Pumping Units
API F series pumping unit is a new type of non-beam energy-saving unit.It has low
appearance, flexible drive and the whole unit can be folded. It’s a new type of sucker

53
Technical Parameters
Serial
number
Model Rated polished
rod capacity(lbs)
Stroke（in） Gearbox rated
torque(in.lbs)
1 F-320D-256-120 25600 120、102、84 320，000
2 F-320D-256-100 25600 100、86、74 320，000
3 F320D-246-86 24600 86、74、62 320，000
4 F-228D-256-100 25600 100、86、74 320，000
5 F228D-213-86 21300 86、74、62 228，000
6 F-228D-246-86 24600 86、74、62 228，000
7 F-228D-246-74 24600 84、64、54 228，000
8 F-160D-173-86 17300 86、74、62 160，000
9 F-160D-200-74 20000 74、64、54 160，000
10 F-160D-173-74 17300 74、64、54 160，000
11 F-114D-173-64 17300 64、54、44 114，000
12 F-114D-143-54 14300 54、44、34 114，000
13 F-114D-109-54 10900 54、44、34 114，000
14 F-57D-89-42 8900 42、33、25 57,000
54
IV.ii. CYJ series Beam pumping units
Product outline